
Esplanade MRT Station Concourse: 
13 Feb (Tue) to 18 Feb (Sun)

Roving Exhibition
(February 2024)

These exhibitions showcase examples of Singaporeans
putting TD into action and aim to inspire Singaporeans to
continue playing our part to keep Singapore prepared and
strong.  Stay tuned for updates on exhibition dates.

SAFRA Yishun:
16 Feb (Fri) to 18 Feb (Sun)

Tampines Regional Library:
19 Feb (Mon) to 25 Feb (Sun)

SAFRA Mount Faber:
24 Feb (Sat) to 29 Feb (Thu)

SMU Basement Concourse:
20 Feb (Tue) to 29 Feb (Thu)

Revenue House:
 19 Feb (Mon) to 25 Feb (Sun)

Civil Service College:
19 Feb (Mon) to 23 Feb (Fri)

SAFRA Toa Payoh:
17 Feb (Sat) to 24 Feb (Sat)

SAFRA Punggol:
25 Feb (Sun) to 29 Feb (Thu)


